

CNR No. DLCT11-000254-2022

CC No. 34/2022

CBI Vs. Saurav Kumar Sharma

17.10.2022

Present : Ms. Shweta Dhingra, Ld. PP for CBI.

Accused on bail with Sh. Naveen Kumar, Advocate.

O R D E R

Today, the matter is fixed for arguments on charge as well as for providing the list of unrelieved documents and statements to the accused.

List of unrelieved documents and statements filed by the CBI. Copy supplied.

Ld. PP for CBI seeks some time for arguments on charge.

Put up for arguments on charge on **14.11.2022**.

(AMIT KUMAR)
Special Judge, PC Act, CBI-04
Rouse Avenue Courts, New Delhi
17.10.2022